


Rylie Dining Table  

Assembly Instructions 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PURCHASE. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS 
PERTAINING TO THE ASSEMBLY OF THIS  FURNITURE PIECE, PLEASE CONTACT 

THE NEAREST COST PLUS WORLD MARKET STORE.  
IF YOU ARE NOT NEAR A STORE, PLEASE CALL OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 

CENTER TOLL FREE AT 877- 967-5362 FOR ASSISTANCE. 
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NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE. 

SKU #585354

MESA JANTAR RYLIE
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Component List 
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

A 

B

1 

2 

C 2

Hardware List 
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

#4.0 x 45mm 

Adjustable Feet

Spring Washer

Washer

8 

4 

8

8

8

H-1 

H-2 

H-3 

H-4 

H-5

H-6

Phillips Wood Screw

#12 x 40 mm” 
4 

LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

Wrench T-1 1 

Tool List 
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Component List 
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

Table TopA 

B

1 

2 

Leg 2/4

Leg 1/3

C 2

Hardware List
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

Nut

8 

4 

H-1 

H-2 

H-3 

H-4 

H-5

H-6

Wooden Dowel
4 

LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY 

T-1 

T-2 

1 

1 

Tool List 

Phillips Head Screwdriver

(Not Included)

LISTA DE COMPONENTES
DESCRIÇÃO QNT

TAMPO MONTADO COM QUADRO

PE B MONTADO COM HASTE 

PE C MONTADO COM HASTE

QNTDESCRIÇÃO

FERRAGENS

PARAFUSO C.P. 4,0X45 MM

CAVILHA 12X40 MM

SAPATA PLASTICA

ARRUELA LISA

ARRUELA DE PRESSAO

PORCA SEXTAVADA 5/16

LISTA DE FERRAMENTAS
DESCRIÇÃO QNT

CHAVE DE BOCA

( NÃO INCLUSA )
CHAVE PHILLIPS
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Assembly Preparation 

Before Beginning: 
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Have 2 adults on hand for assembly- 

Save all packaging until finished- 

Assemble on a clean non-marring surface (packing foam)- 

Do not assemble on flooring or carpet- 

Market store or call our customer service call center at call 1-877-967-5362. 

Read instructions, cover to cover- 

Unpack all hardware bags and components to ensure you have all parts- 

In case of missing parts, please contact your nearest Cost Plus World

PREPARAÇÃO DE MONTAGEM
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Assembly Steps 

Step 1 
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H-3

4X 
H-2

Attach Adjustable Feet (H-3) to the bottom of each Leg (B/C) by threading the feet in 
clockwise until fully seated. Next, insert Wooden Dowels (H-2) into the corresponding hole 
at the top of each Leg (B/C) as shown.

4X 

TOP

PASSO 01

TOPO
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Step 3 
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Step 2 

B

C

C

H-4

H-5
H-6H-4

H-5 H-6

T-1

4X 

4X 

H-1
H-1

Place Table Top (A) upside down onto a padded, non-marring surface. Using the leg placement 
diagram above, position Legs 1/3 (B) and Legs 2/4 (C) into their corresponding corners as shown. 
Install each leg by inserting the hanger bolts through the corner blocks and then securing them 
using Washers (H-4), Spring Washers (H-5) and Nuts (H-6). Engage the nuts by hand and then 
tighten them using Wrench (T-1).
 

Finish securing all Legs (B/C) by inserting Phillips Wood Screws (H-1) into the corresponding apron 
holes on each side of the legs. Secure screws using a Phillips Screwdriver (T-2) (not included).

B 1

2

4

3

TOP

TOP

PASSO 02

TOPO

PASSO 03

TOPO
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Care & Maintenance  
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Do not put hot items directly on furniture surface. 

Do not clean furniture with harsh cleansers or polish.  

Do not place furniture in direct sunlight. 

Do not place furniture near heating or cooling vents. 

Do not write on furniture without a padded barrier to protect the surface. 

Do not place furniture outside. For indoor use only. 

Dust and pick-up spills using a clean, non-colored, lint-free, dry cloth. 

Not for commercial use. For residential use only. 

Step 4

Using a second person to assist you, carefully turn the table upright. Ensure that all nuts have 
been fully tightened. The assembly is now complete and the table is ready for use.

NOTE: Levelers may be used for additional stability adjustment if needed.

PASSO 04

NÃO COLOQUE ITENS QUENTES DIRETAMENTE NA SUPERFÍCIE DOS MÓVEIS

NÃO LIMPE OS MÓVEIS COM PRODUTOS DE POLIMENTO

NÃO COLOQUE OS MÓVEIS DIRETO EXPOSTOS Á LUZ SOLAR

NÃO COLOQUE MÓVEIS PERTO DE ABERTURAS DE AQUECIMENTO OU DE REFRIGERAÇÃO

NÃO ESCREVA NO MÓVEL SEM TER ALGO PARA PROTEGER A SUPERFÍCIE

NÃO COLOQUE OS MÓVEIS FORA. APENAS PARA USO INTERNO

NÃO PARA USO COMERCIAL. SOMENTE PARA USO RESIDENCIAL

PARA LIMPAR O PÓ, PASSAR UM PANO LISO, SECO E SEM FIAPOS 
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